
PLANTIO

JAN FEV MAR ABRIL MAIO JUN JUL AGO SET OUT NOV DEZ

ARICANDUVA/VILA FORMOSA 0 33 33

BUTANTÃ 15 15

CAMPO LIMPO 0

CAPELA DO SOCORRO 0

CASA VERDE 0

CIDADE ADEMAR 30 19 49

CIDADE TIRADENTES 0

ERMELINO MATARAZZO 0

FREGUESIA DO Ó/BRASILÂNDIA 0

GUAIANASES 0

IPIRANGA 32 32

ITAIM PAULISTA 0

ITAQUERA 0 0 0

JABAQUARA 10 10

JAÇANÃ/TREMEMBÉ 0 0 0

LAPA 94 94

MÓOCA 52 52

M´BOI MIRIM 0

PARELHEIROS 0

PENHA 363 286 649

PERUS 0

PINHEIROS 35 56 91

PIRITUBA/JARAGUÁ 0

SANTANA/TUCURUVI 1 1

SANTO AMARO 23 64 87

SÃO MATEUS 0

SÃO MIGUEL PAULISTA 0

SÉ 0

VILA MARIA/VILA GUILHERME 3 5 8

VILA MARIANA 0

VILA PRUDENTE 17 17

TOTAL PARCIAL 502 636 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1138

Plantio

NORTE 1 703 764 1467

NORTE 2 0

SUL 1 1130 947 2077

SUL 2 0

SUL 3 0

LESTE 1 1452 1031 2483

LESTE 2 88 88

LESTE 3 10 10

CENTRO OESTE 1 758 471 1229

CENTRO OESTE 2 215 307 522

TOTAL PARCIAL 4356 3520 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7876

ARICANDUVA/VILA FORMOSA 96 96

BUTANTÃ 155 155

CAMPO BELO 5 5

CAMPO LIMPO 0

CAPELA DO SOCORRO 3666 3666

CASA VERDE 0

CIDADE ADEMAR 0

CIDADE TIRADENTES 0

ERMELINO MATARAZZO 0

FREGUESIA DO Ó/BRASILÂNDIA 0

GUAIANASES 0

IPIRANGA 0

ITAIM PAULISTA 0

ITAQUERA 89 89

JABAQUARA 6 21 27

JAÇANÃ/TREMEMBÉ 0

LAPA 25 25

MÓOCA 23 23

M´BOI MIRIM 0

PARELHEIROS 0

PENHA 0

PERUS 0

PINHEIROS 7 154 161

PIRITUBA/JARAGUÁ 21 21

SANTANA/TUCURUVI 10 10

SANTO AMARO 347 10 357

SÃO MATEUS 0

SÃO MIGUEL PAULISTA 2 2

NÚMEROS DE PLANTIOS - 2017
TOTAL PLANTIO

MUDAS COMPROMISSADAS PROVENIENTES DE TCA (SVMA)

PREFEITURA REGIONAL

DGD



PLANTIO

SÉ 32 6 38

VILA MARIA/VILA GUILHERME 0

VILA MARIANA 9 9

VILA PRUDENTE 7 7

TOTAL PARCIAL 575 4116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4691

ARICANDUVA/VILA FORMOSA 0

BUTANTÃ 0

CAMPO LIMPO 12 12

CAPELA DO SOCORRO 0

CASA VERDE 0

CIDADE ADEMAR 0

CIDADE TIRADENTES 0

ERMELINO MATARAZZO 0

FREGUESIA DO Ó/BRASILÂNDIA 0

GUAIANASES 0

IPIRANGA 0

ITAIM PAULISTA 0

ITAQUERA 0

JABAQUARA 0

JAÇANÃ/TREMEMBÉ 0

LAPA 360 360

MÓOCA 90 90

M´BOI MIRIM 415 415

PARELHEIROS 1969 1969

PENHA 0

PERUS 0

PINHEIROS 2 2

PIRITUBA/JARAGUÁ 36 36

SANTANA/TUCURUVI 0

SANTO AMARO 0

SÃO MATEUS 0

SÃO MIGUEL PAULISTA 0

SÉ 0

VILA MARIA/VILA GUILHERME 0

VILA MARIANA 0

VILA PRUDENTE 0

TOTAL PARCIAL 90 2794 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2884

Plantio
Campanha Arborização Urbana -Manequinho Lopes 20 26 46

 C.A.U   LEI 12.196/96    Viveiro Artur Etzel  - Carmo 10 10

 C.A.U   LEI 12.196/96    Viveiro Harry Blossfeld  - Cotia 55 10 65

 C.A.U   LEI 12.196/96   Parques Municipais  0

EVENTOS 0

FORNECIMENTO VIVEIRO MANEQUINHO LOPES 2148 1796 3944

FORNECIMENTO Viveiro Artur Etzel  - Carmo 8 0 8

FORNECIMENTO    Viveiro Harry Blossfeld  - Cotia 3789 2527 6316

TOTAL PARCIAL 6012 4359 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10371

TOTAL ANUAL (2017) 17946

MUDAS COMPROMISSADAS PROVENIENTES DE TAC (SVMA)


